
El S
ub Sta

4237

38

2

rage
12

23

2

3

101

5
12

4

15

School
Muslim Girls

Bolton

Centre

32

Medical

Works

30

14

313 to 319

PH

BMWA Building

318

325 to 331

321

30
8

12

312

350

351

8

3
5

6
337

32
0 t

o 3
22

348

342

3
1

3a

8

2

Car Park

129.2m

131.0m

LB

SW
AN LANE

B
A
C
K
 R

A
N
G

E
 S

TR
E
E
T

BACK G
O

LDSM
IT

H S
TREET

R
A
N

G
E
 S

TR
E
E
T

STR
EET

BACK SW
AN LANE

B
A
C
K
 D

ER
B
Y

TREET

BACK H
O

W
CRO

FT S
TR

ACK A
UBURN S

TREET

W
 S

TR
E
E
T

DERBY S
TREET

DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

Highways & Engineering Division
Paderborn House
Bolton BL1 1UA
www.bolton.gov.uk/highways

CHECKED BY

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

School Entrance Marking
(NoTRO)

No waiting at any time

One Way

Back Swan Lane / Back Derby Street
Proposed traffic orders 15/11/2016

303878-1

1 : 750

PDH

HS

© Crown copyright and database rights
Bolton Council.

Licence No. 100019389 2016


